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Rank
*1 Thomas Edison Charter School
*2 Lake Tahoe School

Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student
*1 Ashvant D
*1 Jack F
3 Evan S
4 EllaL
4 Alex S
6 Emma W
7 Weiran C
7 Koustav M
9 Charlotte C
9 Avyank N
9 Logan P
9 Catherine S

13 Raymond C

13 Kate W

13 Anson Y

16 Anusha J

17 David G

17 Aadharsh M

17 Zachary P
20 Michael A
20 Parker M
22 Monsen F
22 Hunter M
22 Austin P
22 Masen R
26 Amanda X
26 AmiraZ
28 Aditi A
28 lan C
28 Emery S
28 Creighton W
32 Dom A
32 Christian C
32 Daniel C
32 Carmelo C
32 William C
32 Heather E
32 Ross H
32 Jamison M

Nibley, UT

Incline Village, NV

School
Bethany Math Club
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Thomas Edison Charter School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Thomas Edison Charter School
Green Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Lake Tahoe School
Green Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Dillard Middle School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Dillard Middle School
Lake Tahoe School
Thomas Edison Charter School

[U] Unofficial Score

2020-2021 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Top 2 Schools in League--6th Grade (12 Schools)

Town

Town
Portland, OR
Collierville, TN
Collierville,
Collierville,
Collierville,
Collierville,
Collierville,
Portland, OR
Collierville,
Portland, OR
Nibley, UT
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Portland, OR
Collierville, TN
Portland, OR
Nibley, UT
Spartanburg, SC
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Portland, OR
Collierville, TN
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Incline Village, NV
Spartanburg, SC
Nibley, UT
Yanceyville, NC
Nibley, UT
Yanceyville, NC
Incline Village, NV
Nibley, UT
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Team Score
104
75

Score
33
33
32
31
31
28
27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Arizona, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, South Carolina, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Thomas Edison Charter School
2 Lake Tahoe School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ashvant D
1 Jack F
3 Evan S
4 EllaL
4 Alex S

Nibley, UT

Town

Incline Village, NV

School
Bethany Math Club
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Portland, OR
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN

Team Score

104
75

Score
33
33
32
31
31



Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)
Rank

*1
*2
3
4
4
6

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

School
Thomas Edison Charter School
St. Francis Catholic School
Lake Tahoe School
Green Charter School
Woodland Presbyterian School
Grace Academy

Top 44 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1
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Student
Youheng Z
Amy Y
Max D
Albert D
Luke M
Ethan Z
Andrew Z
James J
Merul B
Schoenfeld M
Pranet K
Alex A
Muir J
Lillian J
Hayden R
Singping C
Peterson J
William K
Josh K
Jack S
Ryan W
Gabe E
Hugh F
Olsen |
Katie L
Carson T
Adrian F
Jonathan G
Chloe J
Hewitt M
Harshitha R
Luke S
Ari B
Jakson C
Landon D
Essence G
Rebecca K
Finley L
Anna M
Zoie P
Luke R
Jaclyn S
Sabillon T
Emanuel V

Town
Nibley, UT
Cordova, TN
Incline Village, NV
Spartanburg, SC

Memphis, TN
Marysville, WA
School Town

Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Bethany Math Club Portland, OR
Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT
Bethany Math Club Portland, OR
St. Francis Catholic School Cordova, TN
Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
St. Francis Catholic School Cordova, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT

Green Charter School

Lake Tahoe School

Woodland Presbyterian School
Lake Tahoe School

Grace Academy

Woodland Presbyterian School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Lake Tahoe School

St. Francis Catholic School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Lake Tahoe School

Thomas Edison Charter School
Bethany Math Club

St. Francis Catholic School

St. Francis Catholic School
Grace Academy

Thomas Edison Charter School
Green Charter School

Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Grace Academy

Green Charter School

Thomas Edison Charter School
Green Charter School

[U] Unofficial Score

Spartanburg, SC
Incline Village, NV
Memphis, TN
Incline Village, NV
Marysville, WA
Memphis, TN
Nibley, UT

Incline Village, NV
Cordova, TN
Nibley, UT

Nibley, UT

Incline Village, NV
Nibley, UT
Portland, OR
Cordova, TN
Cordova, TN
Marysville, WA
Nibley, UT
Spartanburg, SC
Nibley, UT

Nibley, UT

Nibley, UT

Nibley, UT
Marysville, WA
Spartanburg, SC
Nibley, UT
Spartanburg, SC

Team Score
113
107
103
96
96
90

Score
35
33
32
31
30
30
29
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Arizona, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, South Carolina, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Thomas Edison Charter School
2 St. Francis Catholic School

3 Lake Tahoe School

4 Green Charter School

4 Woodland Presbyterian School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Youheng Z
2 Amy Y
3 Max D
4 Albert D

Town

Nibley, UT
Cordova, TN
Incline Village, NV
Spartanburg, SC

Memphis, TN
School Town
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

113
107
103
96
96

Score
35
33
32
31



Rank
*1
*2

3
4
5

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas

Lake Tahoe School

Thomas Edison Charter School
Dillard Middle School
St. Francis Catholic School

Student
Owen F
Yiwen X
Aditya Y
Ginny F
Oscar L
Madeline P
Sastha R
Sophia R
Aiden V
Harrison S
Arush C
Jace I
Jason N
Jake K
Noah K
Luke A
Nivriti C
Rehan P
Tia S
McKenrie V
Olive H
Kaycee H
Jacob K
Joshua L
Miranda H
Harshith K
Tanner L
Diya S
Mary S
Nathaniel H
Kaleb L
Edith R
Tea S
Mason D
Cannon E
Jimmie E
Thomas S
Sydney Snow V
Lezhen Z

Henderson, NV
Incline Village, NV

Nibley, UT

Yanceyville, NC

Cordova, TN

School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Lake Tahoe School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Lake Tahoe School
Lake Tahoe School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Lake Tahoe School
Lake Tahoe School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Bethany Math Club
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Thomas Edison Charter School
Lake Tahoe School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Lake Tahoe School
Dillard Middle School
Bethany Math Club
Dillard Middle School
Bethany Math Club
St. Francis Catholic School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
St. Francis Catholic School
Dillard Middle School
Dillard Middle School
Thomas Edison Charter School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Thomas Edison Charter School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (13 Schools)

Town

Town
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Incline Village, NV
Henderson, NV
Incline Village, NV
Incline Village, NV
Collierville, TN
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Collierville, TN
Incline Village, NV
Incline Village, NV
Collierville, TN
Portland, OR
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Nibley, UT
Incline Village, NV
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Incline Village, NV
Yanceyville, NC
Portland, OR
Yanceyville, NC
Portland, OR
Cordova, TN
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Cordova, TN
Yanceyville, NC
Yanceyville, NC
Nibley, UT
Henderson, NV
Nibley, UT

Team Score
134
123
97
88
83

Score
31
30
30
29
29
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Arizona, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, South Carolina, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

BN =

Town

Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV
Lake Tahoe School
Thomas Edison Charter School Nibley, UT

Dillard Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AN =

Owen F
Yiwen X
Aditya Y
Ginny F
Oscar L

Student

Incline Village, NV

Yanceyville, NC

School Town
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

134
123
97
88

Score
31
30
30
29
29



