

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

# 2020-2021 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

# Top 2 Schools in League--6th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	104
*2	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	75

### Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ashvant D	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	33
*1	Jack F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
3	Evan S	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	32
4	Ella L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31
4	Alex S	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31
6	Emma W	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	28
7	Weiran C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	27
7	Koustav M	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	27
9	Charlotte C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	25
9	Avyank N	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	25
9	Logan P	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	25
9	Catherine S	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	25
13	Raymond C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	24
13	Kate W	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	24
13	Anson Y	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	24
16	Anusha J	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	22
17	David G	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	21
17	Aadharsh M	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	21
17	Zachary P	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	21
20	Michael A	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	20
20	Parker M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	20
22	Monsen F	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
22	Hunter M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
22	Austin P	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
22	Masen R	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
26	Amanda X	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	18
26	Amira Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	18
28	Aditi A	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	17
28	Ian C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	17
28	Emery S	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	17
28	Creighton W	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	17
32	Dom A	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	16
32	Christian C	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	16
32	Daniel C	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	16
32	Carmelo C	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	16
32	William C	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	16
32	Heather E	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	16
32	Ross H	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	16
32	Jamison M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	16

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

#### Arizona, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, South Carolina, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

#### Top Schools in Region

1

3

4

Ashvant D

Jack F

Evan S

Ella L

Alex S

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
1	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT		104
2	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village,	NV	75
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score

Greater Memphis Chinese School Greater Memphis Chinese School

Greater Memphis Chinese School

Greater Memphis Chinese School

Portland, OR

Collierville, TN

Collierville, TN

Collierville, TN

Collierville, TN

33

33

32

31

31

Bethany Math Club

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

# Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	113
*2	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	107
3	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	103
4	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	96
4	Woodland Presbyterian School	Memphis, TN	96
6	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	90

## Top 44 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Youheng Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	35
*2	Amy Y	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
3	Max D	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	32
4	Albert D	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31
5	Luke M	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	30
5	Ethan Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	30
7	Andrew Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	29
8	James J	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	27
9	Merul B	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	26
9	Schoenfeld M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	26
11	Pranet K	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	25
12	Alex A	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	24
12	Muir J	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	24
14	Lillian J	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	23
14	Hayden R	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	23
16	Singping C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	22
16	Peterson J	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	22
16	William K	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	22
16	Josh K	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	22
16	Jack S	Woodland Presbyterian School	Memphis, TN	22
16	Ryan W	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	22
22	Gabe E	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	21
22	Hugh F	Woodland Presbyterian School	Memphis, TN	21
22	Olsen I	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	21
22	Katie L	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	21
22	Carson T	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	21
27	Adrian F	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	20
27	Jonathan G	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	20
27	Chloe J	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	20
27	Hewitt M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	20
27	Harshitha R	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	20
27	Luke S	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	20
33	Ari B	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	19
33	Jakson C	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	19
33	Landon D	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
33	Essence G	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	19
33	Rebecca K	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
33	Finley L	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
33	Anna M	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
33	Zoie P	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
33	Luke R	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	19
33	Jaclyn S	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	19
33	Sabillon T	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	19
33	Emanuel V	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	19

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

### Arizona, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, South Carolina, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	113
2	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	107
3	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	103
4	Green Charter School	Spartanburg, SC	96
4	Woodland Presbyterian School	Memphis, TN	96

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Youheng Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	35
2	Amy Y	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
3	Max D	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	32
4	Albert D	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

# Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	,	Town	Team Score
*1	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV		134
*2	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, N	V	123
3	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT		97
4	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC		88
5	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN		83
Top 39 Stu	udents in League8th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Owen F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31
*2	Yiwen X	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
*2	Aditya Y	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
4	Ginny F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	29
4	Oscar L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	29
6	Madeline P	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	26
6	Sastha R	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	26
6	Sophia R	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	26
6	Aiden V	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	26
10	Harrison S	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	25
11	Arush C	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	24
11	Jace I	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	24
11	Jason N	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	24
14	Jake K	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	23
15	Noah K	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	22
16	Luke A	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	21
16	Nivriti C	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	21
16	Rehan P	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	21
16	Tia S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	21
16	McKenrie V	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	21
21	Olive H	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	20
21	Kaycee H	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	20
21	Jacob K	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	20
21	Joshua L	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	20
25	Miranda H	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	19
25	Harshith K	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	19
25	Tanner L	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	19
25	Diya S	Bethany Math Club	Portland, OR	19
25	Mary S	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	19
30	Nathaniel H	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	18
30	Kaleb L	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	18
30	Edith R	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	18
30	Tea S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	18
34	Mason D	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	17
34	Cannon E	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	17
34	Jimmie E	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	17
34	Thomas S	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	17
34	Sydney Snow V	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	17
34	Lezhen Z	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	17
٥.	Locaton 2	omas Edison Charter School	1.1010, 01	1,

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

#### Arizona, Nevada, North Carolina, Oregon, South Carolina, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	134
2	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	123
3	Thomas Edison Charter School	Nibley, UT	97
4	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	88

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Owen F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31
2	Yiwen X	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
2	Aditya Y	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	30
4	Ginny F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	29
4	Oscar L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	29